= g[=) Faces

PDF Form Guide - Free from attheraces.com

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

AKX
/)
aF
B
¢

=
L

-
[

| ==

24-9001

8-006P2

28/800-9

5376

7 068P6

¥ p5-1P64

74-0569

00459-

4-60667

0/PO76-

0

06/0-

009-9

P40-900

930-P3

5-60426

07PFP-6

(R4) 14:20 NAVAN, 2m 6f

30 Euros Free Bet For New Customers At baroneracing.com Handicap Hurdle (80-
102) (Div 2) (Class ) (4YO plus)

HEWICK 15
b g Virtual - Ballyburn Rose

TROUBLE AND STRIFE 15

br m Declaration Of War - Rare Tern

ATALANTA'S GOLD 63
b m Arcadio - Sandy Desert

MITHMAAR 10
b g Sea The Stars - Nufoos

RAINING BIRD 21

b m Dahjee - Fruitful Venture

JAMES BORU 1D

b g Brian Boru - Sparrow's Trap

LAYLA'S COURT 15

br m Court Cave - Portlandica

VUE EN SEINE (GB) 205

b m Cape Cross - Aspire

DA BABA ELEPHANT 1 BF

b g Subtle Power - Queenofbenitstown

DESSIE DESCHAMPS 34
b g Robin Des Champs - Gaye Roberta

SUPER SLING (GB) 235 (9F)
ch g Peintre Celebre - Key Academy

STOWAWAY TO HEAVEN 12

b m Stowaway - By Heavens

CLONGUILE WAY 12
b g Double Eclipse - Massini Flyer

GREY GIRLY (FR) 57
g f Balko - Breve De Comptoir

| WILL WALK 15 BF

ch m Doyen - Ranahinch Native

MEGARA (GB) 45

ch g Medicean - Alicante

512-0p

511 - 9tp

711-7

411 -5t

511-4

711-3

511-2t

511-2

1111-0

710 -

11tp1l

10 10 -
11tlp
510 - 10
710-8vl
410 - 8ht

710 - 6t

8 10 - 6tp

J S McGarvey
J J Hanlon

R P Treacy (3)
E Doyle

B Browne (3)
Michael Maguire

S A Mulcahy (7)
Denis Hogan

D J O'Keeffe
J P Dempsey

Orr (5)
C Kelly

P J O'Hanlon (7)
Dermot McLoughlin

I J Power
Diarmuid P Ryan

S W Flanagan
Ronan McNally

J W Kennedy
G Elliott

E Walsh (5)
S McParlan

B J Cooper
P Nolan

C D Maxwell

G P Cromwell
J J Slevin

S R B Crawford

S D Torrens (5)
Andrew McNamara

A W Short
P J Rothwell

97

95

98

92

91

90

90

88

85

85

84

82

87

80

80



http://www.attheraces.com/?ref=pdfform

ATR VERDICT: HEWICK caused a surprise to win at Kilbeggan recently and could follow up here.
His form was just ordinary prior to his Kilbeggan win but that win was gained as he was upped to a
staying trip for the first time since his point-to-point days. He has been raised 8lbs for the win and
meets the runner-up then Trouble And Strife 6lbs worse off but could continue to progress a little more.
The step up in trip also seemed to benefit Trouble And Strife at Kilbeggan (being a proven flat stayer)
and she should run a solid race today. | Will Walk was sixth in that Kilbeggan race but had at least run
two solid races in similar handicaps and has some place claims.

Top Tip: HEWICK (1)
Watch out for: TROUBLE AND STRIFE (2)

ElEE races
'Ell§races | DOWNLOAD THE FREE APP TODAY & Appstore | W GnS30 |

© 2020 At The Races. All Rights Reserved.




