

PDF Form Guide - Free from attheraces.com

(R4) 14:20 NAVAN, 2m 6f

30 Euros Free Bet For New Customers At baroneracing.com Handicap Hurdle (80-102) (Div 2) (Class) (4YO plus)

102) (Div 2) (Class) (4YO plus)						
No	Silk	Form	Horse Details	Age/Wt	Jockey/Trainer	OR
1		24-9001	HEWICK 15 b g Virtual - Ballyburn Rose	5 12 - 0p	J S McGarvey J J Hanlon	102
2	N°	8-006P2	TROUBLE AND STRIFE 15 br m Declaration Of War - Rare Tern	5 11 - 9tp	R P Treacy (3) E Doyle	97
3		28/800-9	ATALANTA'S GOLD 63 b m Arcadio - Sandy Desert	7 11 - 7	B Browne (3) Michael Maguire	95
4	***	5376	MITHMAAR 10 b g Sea The Stars - Nufoos	4 11 - 5t	S A Mulcahy (7) Denis Hogan	98
5		068P6	RAINING BIRD 21 b m Dahjee - Fruitful Venture	5 11 - 4	D J O'Keeffe J P Dempsey	92
6		P5-1P64	JAMES BORU 1 D b g Brian Boru - Sparrow's Trap	7 11 - 3	C J Orr (5) N C Kelly	91
7		74-0569	LAYLA'S COURT 15 br m Court Cave - Portlandica	5 11 - 2t	P J O'Hanlon (7) Dermot McLoughlin	90
8		00459-	VUE EN SEINE (GB) 205 b m Cape Cross - Aspire	5 11 - 2	I J Power Diarmuid P Ryan	90
9		4-60667	DA BABA ELEPHANT 1 BF b g Subtle Power - Queenofbenitstown	11 11 - 0	S W Flanagan Ronan McNally	88
10		0/P076- 0	DESSIE DESCHAMPS 34 b g Robin Des Champs - Gaye Roberta	7 10 - 11tp1	J W Kennedy G Elliott	85
11		06/0-	SUPER SLING (GB) 235 (9F) ch g Peintre Celebre - Key Academy	10 10 - 11t1p	E Walsh (5) S McParlan	85
12		009-9	STOWAWAY TO HEAVEN 12 b m Stowaway - By Heavens	5 10 - 10	B J Cooper P Nolan	84
13		P40-900	CLONGUILE WAY 12 b g Double Eclipse - Massini Flyer	7 10 - 8v1	C D Maxwell G P Cromwell	82
14		930-P3	GREY GIRLY (FR) 57 g f Balko - Breve De Comptoir	4 10 - 8ht	J J Slevin S R B Crawford	87
15		5-60426	I WILL WALK 15 BF ch m Doyen - Ranahinch Native	7 10 - 6t	S D Torrens (5) Andrew McNamara	80
16	*	07PFP-6	MEGARA (GB) 45 ch g Medicean - Alicante	8 10 - 6tp	A W Short P J Rothwell	80

ATR VERDICT: HEWICK caused a surprise to win at Kilbeggan recently and could follow up here. His form was just ordinary prior to his Kilbeggan win but that win was gained as he was upped to a staying trip for the first time since his point-to-point days. He has been raised 8lbs for the win and meets the runner-up then Trouble And Strife 6lbs worse off but could continue to progress a little more. The step up in trip also seemed to benefit Trouble And Strife at Kilbeggan (being a proven flat stayer) and she should run a solid race today. I Will Walk was sixth in that Kilbeggan race but had at least run two solid races in similar handicaps and has some place claims.

Top Tip: HEWICK (1)

Watch out for: TROUBLE AND STRIFE (2)





DOWNLOAD THE FREE APP TODAY



